
1/5/2026 1/6/2026 1/7/2026 1/8/2026 1/9/2026

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Main Entree
Pretzel, Soft WG 5 Oz. Super
Pretzel J&J Snack Foods
Loaded Burrito w/ Chicken
Gluten Free Taco
Zee Zees, Shelf Stable Yogurt cup,
Strawberry 4.0 oz

Sides
Sauce, Marinara #10 Can Angela
Mia
Trail Mix, Sweet 1 Oz. Power
Snacks

Fruits
Apple, Fuji
Sliced Apples
Sliced Apples
Fruit Cocktail, #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Sliced Apples
Diced Peaches #10 Can Bountiful
harvest
Applesauce, #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Vegetables
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful

Main Entree
Hamburgers (USDA)
Toasted Italian Sub
GF Toasted Italian Sub
Zee Zees, Shelf Stable Yogurt cup,
Strawberry 4.0 oz

Sides
Bacon, Precooked, Prairie Creek
Trail Mix, Sweet 1 Oz. Power
Snacks

Fruits
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Pears, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Vegetables
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx

Main Entree
Calzone, Cheese Split 5 Oz.
PBJ, 2.6 Oz. Grape (K-8)
PBJ, 2.6 Oz. Strawberry (K-8)
PBJ, Honey, Smuckers,2.6 Oz.
PBJ, Peanut Butter & Chocolate 2.4
Oz. Smucker's
PBJ, Raspberry, Smuckers, 2.6 Oz,
Sand
Gluten Free Turkey Sandwich
(Hamburger Bun)
Zee Zees, Shelf Stable Yogurt cup,
Strawberry 4.0 oz

Grains
Soft Baked Bar, Coccoa, WG,IW,
Zee Zee, 1.5 Oz Bar
Soft Baked Bar, Coccoa, WG,IW,
Zee Zee, 1.5 Oz Bar
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Cracker, Cheeze-It
Soft Baked Bar, Coccoa, WG,IW,
Zee Zee, 1.5 Oz Bar

Sides
Sauce, Marinara #10 Can Angela
Mia
Chips, Doritos Nacho Cheese Frito
Lay Reduced Fat
Sunflower Seeds, Honey Roasted 1
Oz. Power Snacks Azar

Fruits
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Pineapple, Tidbits #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Mandarin Oranges, #10 Can

Main Entree
Chicken Sandwich, Breaded Tyson
Lasagna Roll Ups w/ Cheese and
Marinara Sauce
Chicken Breast W/ Olive Oil and Salt
and Pepper
Zee Zees, Shelf Stable Yogurt cup,
Strawberry 4.0 oz

Sides
Chips, Doritos Cool Ranch Frito Lay
Chips, Doritos Nacho Cheese Frito
Lay Reduced Fat
Chips, Doritos Spicy Sweet Chili 1
Oz. Frito Lay
Chips, Doritos Cool Ranch Frito Lay
Sunflower Seeds, Honey Roasted 1
Oz. Power Snacks Azar
Sunflower Seeds, Honey Roasted 1
Oz. Power Snacks Azar

Fruits
Grapes, Lunch Bunch, Markon
Grapes, Lunch Bunch, Markon
Grapes, Lunch Bunch, Markon
Grapes, Lunch Bunch, Markon
Applesauce, #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Apricot, Diced 4.5 Oz. Cups USDA

Vegetables
Corn, Whole Kernel #10 Can
Bountiful Harvest
Corn, Whole Kernel #10 Can
Bountiful Harvest
Corn, Whole Kernel #10 Can
Bountiful Harvest
Corn, Whole Kernel #10 Can
Bountiful Harvest
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Main Entree
Pepperoni Pizza
3 Meat Pizza
Pizza, Cheese (K-8 Serv.) Big
Daddy's
Pizza, Stuffwich GF
Pizza Bagel GF/DF
Zee Zees, Shelf Stable Yogurt cup,
Strawberry 4.0 oz

Grains
Bread, Garlic Sliced1.4 Oz. Brickfire
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Garlic Bread Slice Gluten Free
Cracker, Cheeze-It
Bread, Garlic Sliced

Sides
Pudding, Chocolate #10 Can Katy's
Pudding, Vanilla #10 Can Katy's
Sunflower Seeds, Honey Roasted 1
Oz. Power Snacks Azar

Fruits
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Juice, Slush Rips, Tropical, 4 Oz.
Pouch, Cool Tropics
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Applesauce, #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Vegetables
Carrots, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon
Cucumber, Raw/With Peel Fresh
Nicholas

Cheese
Cheese, String Cheddar
Cheese, String Marble 1 Oz.
BONGARDS
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Nut and Seed Products
Almonds, Whole Raw 10 Lbs. Azar
Almonds, Whole Raw 10 Lbs. Azar
Almonds, Whole Raw 10 Lbs. Azar

Soups, Sauces, and Gravies
Cheese Sauce, Golden Hatch
Queso, JTM, 5 lb Bag

Grains
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Cracker, Cheeze-It

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon
Cheese

Cheese, Sliced (Cobble)
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Grains
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Cracker, Cheeze-It

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's
Sauce, Fry Sauce Pink .66 Oz.
Basic
Mayo, Pouch
Ketchup, Packets 9 Grams 1500
Count French's
Mustard, Package .20 Oz. Heinz

Vegetables and Vegetable Products
Pickles, Dill, Chips, Cobblestreet, 5
Gallon Bucket

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Bountiful Harvest
Vegetables

Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon

Cheese
Cheese, Sliced .5 Oz. USDA
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's
Mayo, Pouch
Mustard, Pouch 5.5g Katy's
Pickle, Dill Chip CNDataBase

Juice
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Salad W/Spring MIx
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon
Beets, Fancy Sliced Bountiful
Harvest

Cheese
Cheese, Sliced (Cobble)
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Grains
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Cracker, Cheeze-It

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Peas, Snap 10 Lbs. Box Packer
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon

Cheese
Cheese, String Cheddar

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

1/12/2026 1/13/2026 1/14/2026 1/15/2026 1/16/2026
Main Entree

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Toasted Ham & Cheese Sandwich
(cobblestreet)
Grilled Cheese Gluten Free
Zee Zee, shelf stable yogurt cup,
Vanilla, 4.0 OZ

Sides
Soup, Creamy Tomato, Veg, JTM. 5
Lb. Bag
Chips, Baked Mix, Lays, Original,
Fritos
Chips, Baked Original .87 Oz. Frito
Lay
Trail Mix, Sweet 1 Oz. Power
Snacks
Chips, Baked Original .87 Oz. Frito
Lay

Fruits
Apples, Gala
Sliced Apples
Apples, Gala
Sliced Apples
Apples, Gala
Sliced Apples
Apples, Sliced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Diced Peaches #10 Can Bountiful
harvest

Vegetables
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful

Main Entree
Chicken Drumstick , Breaded,
Tyson, 3.3 Oz.
Breaded Beef Patty, Advanced
Pierre(Tyson), 3.8 Oz
Italian Chicken Breast
Zee Zee, shelf stable yogurt cup,
Vanilla, 4.0 OZ

Grains
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Cracker, Gold Fish Cheddar WG .75
Oz. Pepperidge Farm
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.

Condiments/Toppings
Gravy, Chicken Flavored 12 Oz.
Custom Culinary
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Gravy, Brown 14 Oz. Chef's
Companion
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's
Sauce, Fry Sauce Pink .66 Oz.
Basic

Fruits
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Pears, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Vegetables
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce

Main Entree
BBQ Rib Sandwich (Advance Pierre)
PBJ, 2.6 Oz. Grape (K-8)
PBJ, 2.6 Oz. Strawberry (K-8)
PBJ, Peanut Butter & Chocolate 2.4
Oz. Smucker's
PBJ, Honey, Smuckers,2.6 Oz.
PBJ, Raspberry, Smuckers, 2.6 Oz,
Sand
Rib Sandwich Gluten Free
Zee Zee, shelf stable yogurt cup,
Vanilla, 4.0 OZ

Sides
Fries, Criss Cut Sweet Potato, Lamb
Weston
Fries, CrissCut w/Skin, Lamb
Weston
Fries, Criss Cut Sweet Potato, Lamb
Weston
Fries, CrissCut w/Skin, Lamb
Weston
Chips, Doritos Nacho Cheese Frito
Lay Reduced Fat
Fries, Criss Cut Sweet Potato, Lamb
Weston

Fruits
Grapes, Lunch Bunch, Markon
Grapes, Lunch Bunch, Markon
Pineapple, Tidbits #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Grapes, Lunch Bunch, Markon
Mandarin Oranges, #10 Can
Bountiful Harvest

Vegetables
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway

Main Entree
Bread stick, Pepperoni Pizza Bosco
7 "
Loaded Burrito w/ Chicken
Burrito Rice MIx
Zee Zee, shelf stable yogurt cup,
Vanilla, 4.0 OZ

Grains
Soft Baked Bar, Berry Apple Crisp,
WG, I/W. 1.3 Oz. Zee
Soft Baked Bar, Berry Apple Crisp,
WG, I/W. 1.3 Oz. Zee
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Garlic Bread Slice Gluten Free
Cracker, Gold Fish Cheddar WG .75
Oz. Pepperidge Farm
Soft Baked Bar, Berry Apple Crisp,
WG, I/W. 1.3 Oz. Zee

Sides
Sauce, Marinara #10 Can Villa
Frizzoni

Fruits
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Grape, Escapes 2 Oz. Snack Pack
Packer
Grape, Escapes 2 Oz. Snack Pack
Packer
Applesauce, #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Vegetables
Corn, Whole Kernel #10 Can
Bountiful Harvest
Corn, Whole Kernel #10 Can
Bountiful Harvest
Carrots, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Corn, Whole Kernel #10 Can
Bountiful Harvest
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag

Main Entree
Mandarin Orange Chicken
Korean BBQ Chicken Stir Fry w/JTM
Sauce
Teriyaki Chicken Stir Fry GF
Zee Zee, shelf stable yogurt cup,
Vanilla, 4.0 OZ

Grains
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
Rice, Fried Brown Vegetable, Mingh
Cookie, Snickerdoodle 1.5 Oz. IW
(Buena Vista/Linda's)Packer
Cookie, Chocolate Chip 1.3 Oz. IW
Cookie Tree
Rice, Fried Brown Vegetable, Mingh
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
Cookie, Snickerdoodle 1.5 Oz. IW
(Buena Vista/Linda's)Packer
Cookie, Chocolate Chip 1.3 Oz. IW
Cookie Tree
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Cracker, Gold Fish Cheddar WG .75
Oz. Pepperidge Farm
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
Rice, Fried Brown Vegetable, Mingh

Condiments/Toppings
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Fruits
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Juice, Slush Rips, Tropical, 4 Oz.
Pouch, Cool Tropics
Fruit Salad, Fresh Deluxe 2/8 Lbs.
Markon
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Applesauce, #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Apricot, Diced 4.5 Oz. Cups USDA
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx

Grains
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Garlic Bread Slice Gluten Free
Cracker, Gold Fish Cheddar WG .75
Oz. Pepperidge Farm

Cheese
Cheese, Parmesan Shredded 4/5
Lbs. Villa Frizzoni
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)
Cheese, String Cheddar

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's
Mayo, Pouch
Mustard, Pouch 5.5g Katy's
Pickle, Dill Chip CNDataBase

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Markon/Charlie s Produce
Potatoes, Mashed
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Potatoes, Mashed
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx

Cheese
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Sides
Trail Mix, Sweet 1 Oz. Power
Snacks

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon

Grains
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Cracker, Gold Fish Cheddar WG .75
Oz. Pepperidge Farm

Cheese
Cheese, Sliced .5 Oz. USDA
Cheese, String Cheddar

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Peas, Snap 10 Lbs. Box Packer
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon

Cheese
Cheese, String Cheddar
Cheese, String Cheddar
Cheese, String Cheddar

Nut and Seed Products
Almonds, Whole Raw 10 Lbs. Azar
Almonds, Whole Raw 10 Lbs. Azar
Almonds, Whole Raw 10 Lbs. Azar

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Vegetables and Vegetable Products
Vegetables, Mixed, Frozen, USDA,
138/1/2 cup Servings
Vegetables, Mixed, Frozen, USDA,
138/1/2 cup Servings

Vegetables
Carrots, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon
Beets, Fancy Sliced Bountiful
Harvest

Sides
Sunflower Seeds, Honey Roasted 1
Oz. Power Snacks Azar
Cookie, CC, Mrs Hewitts, 3oz GF
Trail Mix, Sweet 1 Oz. Power
Snacks

Cheese
Cheese, String Cheddar

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Menu Calendar

Page 4 of 8Monday, January 5, 2026 8:44:07 AM This institution is an equal opportunity provider.



Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

1/19/2026 1/20/2026 1/21/2026 1/22/2026 1/23/2026
Main Entree

Taco in a Bag w/Meat
Taco in a Bag w/ Refried Beans
Soft Taco K-5
Gluten Free Taco
Chobani, Yogurt Strawberry 4oz
Chobani, Yogurt, Vanilla, 4 Oz
Chobani, Yogurt Blueberry 4oz

Grains
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
VistaVerde Tortilla Chips Round 2
lbs
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Muffin, Banana 2 Oz. Otis
Spunkmeyer
Cracker Grahams, Bear Apple
Cinnamon MJM

Condiments/Toppings
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Fruits
Apples, Gala
Sliced Apples
Apples, Gala
Sliced Apples
Apples, Gala
Sliced Apples
Raisel's, Pineapple 1.35 Oz.
Diced Peaches #10 Can Bountiful
harvest

Vegetables
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Petite-Cut 1.6 Oz. Package
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.

Main Entree
Penne, In Alfredo Sauce 5 Lbs.
J.T.M.
Chicken Noodle Soup
Pasta & Spaghetti Sauce Gluten
Free
Chobani, Yogurt Strawberry 4oz
Chobani, Yogurt, Vanilla, 4 Oz
Chobani, Yogurt Blueberry 4oz

Grains
Bread, Garlic Sliced1.4 Oz. Brickfire
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Muffin, Banana 2 Oz. Otis
Spunkmeyer
Cracker, Chat Snax Vanilla1 oz
Kellogs

Fruits
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Raisel's, Grape
Pears, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Vegetables
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Carrots, Petite-Cut 1.6 Oz. Package
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
H t

Main Entree
Mac & Cheese, Large Elbow WG
J.T.M.
Chicken and Cheese Quesadilla w/
Mild Sauce
Hamburger Gluten Free
Chobani, Yogurt Strawberry 4oz
Chobani, Yogurt, Vanilla, 4 Oz
Chobani, Yogurt Blueberry 4oz

Grains
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
Chips, Sun Garden Salsa
Chips, Sun Harvest Cheddar 1 Oz.
Frito-Lay
Chips, Sun Multigrain Original 1 Oz.
Frito-Lay
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Muffin, Apple Cinnamon IW 2 Oz.
Otis Spunkmeyer
Cracker, Cheddar Cheese Crispy
WG .9 Oz. Darlington

Condiments/Toppings
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's
Mayo, Pouch
Mustard, Package .20 Oz. Heinz
Ketchup, Packets 9 G. Katy's
Pickle, Dill Chip CNDataBase

Fruits
Pineapple, Tidbits #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Pineapple, Tidbits #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Pineapple, Tidbits #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Apple, Crisp Dried Fruit .34 Oz. Tree
Top
Mandarin Oranges, #10 Can
Bountiful Harvest

Main Entree
Pepperoni Pizza
3 Meat Pizza
Pizza, Cheese (HS Serv.) Big
Daddy's
Pizza, Stuffwich GF
Pizza Bagel GF/DF
Chobani, Yogurt Strawberry 4oz
Chobani, Yogurt, Vanilla, 4 Oz
Chobani, Yogurt Blueberry 4oz

Grains
Bread, Garlic Sliced1.4 Oz. Brickfire
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Garlic Bread Slice Gluten Free
Muffin, Blueberry 2 Oz. Otis Sp.
Cracker, Cinnamon Elf Graham 1
Oz. Keebler/Tiger Bites

Sides
Pudding, Chocolate #10 Can Katy's
Pudding, Vanilla #10 Can Katy's
Sunflower Seeds, Honey Roasted 1
Oz. Power Snacks Azar

Fruits
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Juice, Slush Rips, Tropical, 4 Oz.
Pouch, Cool Tropics
Berries, Mixed, Cup
Craisins, Watermelon 1.16 Oz.
Pouch Ocean Spray
Applesauce, #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Vegetables
Carrots, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Petite-Cut 1.6 Oz. Package
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
Grimmway
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx

Cheese
Shredded Cheese MIX (Cheddar &
Mozzarella)
Shredded Cheese MIX (Cheddar &
Mozzarella)
Shredded Cheese MIX (Cheddar &
Mozzarella)
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Sides
Trail Mix, Sweet 1 Oz. Power
Snacks

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx

Cheese
Shredded Cheese MIX (Cheddar &
Mozzarella)
Shredded Cheese MIX (Cheddar &
Mozzarella)
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Sides
Sauce, Marinara #10 Can Angela
Mia
Trail Mix, Sweet 1 Oz. Power
Snacks

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's
Mayo, Pouch
Mustard, Package .20 Oz. Heinz
Ketchup, Packets 9 G. Katy's
Sauce, Fry Sauce Pink .66 Oz.
Basic

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Vegetables
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Carrots, Petite-Cut 1.6 Oz. Package
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon

Sides
Chips, Baked Lays
Fruit Snacks, Island Fruits 1.55 Oz.
Welch's

Cheese
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Peas, Snap 10 Lbs. Box Packer
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon

Cheese
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

1/26/2026 1/27/2026 1/28/2026 1/29/2026 1/30/2026
Main Entree

Nachos W/Pork/Beans/Or Both K-5
Teriyaki Chicken Stir Fry w/JTM
Sauce
Chicken, Strips GF 1.1 Oz.
Brakebush
Chobani, Yogurt Strawberry 4oz
Chobani, Yogurt, Vanilla, 4 Oz
Chobani, Yogurt Blueberry 4oz

Sides
CornBread, Slice. Chef Pierre,
Sunflower Seeds, Honey Roasted 1
Oz. Power Snacks Azar

Condiments/Toppings
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Fruits
Grape, Escapes 2 Oz. Snack Pack
Packer
Grape, Escapes 2 Oz. Snack Pack
Packer
Grape, Escapes 2 Oz. Snack Pack
Packer
Juice, Slush Rips, Tropical, 4 Oz.
Pouch, Cool Tropics
Craisins, Watermelon 1.16 Oz.
Pouch Ocean Spray
Applesauce, #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Vegetables
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Petite-Cut 1.6 Oz. Package
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag

Main Entree
Chicken, Tender Strips Crispy WG
Soft Taco K-5
Grilled Cheese Gluten Free
Chobani, Yogurt Strawberry 4oz
Chobani, Yogurt, Vanilla, 4 Oz
Chobani, Yogurt Blueberry 4oz

Grains
Trail Mix, Almonds, Craisins,
Granola, White chocolate chips
Trail Mix, Almonds, Craisins,
Granola, White chocolate chips
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Muffin, Banana 2 Oz. Otis
Spunkmeyer
Cracker Grahams, Bear Apple
Cinnamon MJM

Condiments/Toppings
Sauce, Marinara Cup 2.5 Oz. Red
Gold
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Fruits
Apples, Gala
Sliced Apples
Apples, Gala
Sliced Apples
Apples, Gala
Sliced Apples
Raisel's, Pineapple 1.35 Oz.
Diced Peaches #10 Can Bountiful
harvest

Vegetables
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Beans, Green #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Petite-Cut 1.6 Oz. Package

Main Entree
Chili Fritos
PBJ, 2.6 Oz. Grape (K-8)
Chicken Sandwich Gluten Free
Chobani, Yogurt Strawberry 4oz
Chobani, Yogurt, Vanilla, 4 Oz
Chobani, Yogurt Blueberry 4oz

Fruits
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Orange, Whole Choice 88/113/138
Count (38 Lbs.) Markon
Raisel's, Pineapple 1.35 Oz.
Pears, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Vegetables
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Potato Wedge
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Potato Wedge
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Carrots, Petite-Cut 1.6 Oz. Package
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx

Cheese
Cheese, Sliced .5 Oz. USDA
Cheese, Sliced .5 Oz. USDA
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Grains
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8

Main Entree
Hot Dog/W Bun (K-8)
BBQ Chicken Sandwich (Diced)
Gluten Free Turkey Sandwich
(Hamburger Bun)
Chobani, Yogurt Strawberry 4oz
Chobani, Yogurt, Vanilla, 4 Oz
Chobani, Yogurt Blueberry 4oz

Sides
Chips, Baked Mix, Ruffles, S.C. &
Cheddar, Fritos
Chips, Baked Mix, Ruffles, S.C. &
Cheddar, Fritos
Chips, Doritos Nacho Cheese Frito
Lay Reduced Fat
Fruit Snacks, Island Fruits 1.55 Oz.
Welch's

Fruits
Pineapple, Tidbits #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Pineapple, Tidbits #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Pineapple, Tidbits #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Apple, Crisp Dried Fruit .34 Oz. Tree
Top
Mandarin Oranges, #10 Can
Bountiful Harvest

Vegetables
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Carrots, Petite-Cut 1.6 Oz. Package
Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon

Main Entree
Breadsticks & Marinara
Philly Sandwich K-5
Chicken, Strips GF 1.1 Oz.
Brakebush
Chobani, Yogurt Strawberry 4oz
Chobani, Yogurt, Vanilla, 4 Oz
Chobani, Yogurt Blueberry 4oz

Grains
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Garlic Bread Slice Gluten Free
Muffin, Blueberry 2 Oz. Otis Sp.
Cracker, Cinnamon Elf Graham 1
Oz. Keebler/Tiger Bites

Condiments/Toppings
Sauce, Barbecue 1 Oz. (Bulls Eye)
Kraft Heinz
Chick'n Dippin' Sauce, Flavor Fresh,
1 oz.
Sauce, Sweet & Sour 1 Oz. Cups
Kraft
Sauce, Honey Dijon (Mustard) 1 Oz.
Kraft
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Butter, Chips FAIR MEADOW
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's

Fruits
Fruit Salad, Fresh Deluxe 2/8 Lbs.
Markon
Fruit Salad, Fresh Deluxe 2/8 Lbs.
Markon
Grape, Escapes 2 Oz. Snack Pack
Packer
Craisins, Watermelon 1.16 Oz.
Pouch Ocean Spray
Applesauce, #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest

Vegetables
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Peas, Snap 10 Lbs. Box Packer
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon

Grains
Roll, Dinner SFE 1.5 Oz.
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Garlic Bread Slice Gluten Free
Muffin, Blueberry 2 Oz. Otis Sp.
Cracker, Cinnamon Elf Graham 1
Oz. Keebler/Tiger Bites

Cheese
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Carrots, Baby Peeled Bulk 4/5 lbs.
Grimmway
Broccoli, Florets Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Grape Tomatoes
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx

Cheese
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Sides
Trail Mix, Sweet 1 Oz. Power
Snacks

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Oz. Udi's
Muffin, Banana 2 Oz. Otis
Spunkmeyer
Cracker Grahams, Bear Apple
Cinnamon MJM

Sides
Trail Mix, Sweet 1 Oz. Power
Snacks

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's
Sauce, Fry Sauce Pink .66 Oz.
Basic
Mayo, Pouch
Ketchup, Packets 9 Grams 1500
Count French's
Mustard, Package .20 Oz. Heinz
Pickle, Dill Chip CNDataBase

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Grains
Roll, Dinner GF 1.4 Oz. UDI'S
Muffin, Blueberry Gluten Free 3 .8
Oz. Udi's
Muffin, Apple Cinnamon IW 2 Oz.
Otis Spunkmeyer
Cracker, Cocoa Crispy Bites WG 1
Oz. Darlington

Cheese
Cheese, Sliced .5 Oz. USDA
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Condiments/Toppings
Dressing, Ranch Light 1 Gal. Basic
Dressing, Italian Tuscan Gold 1 Gal.
Katy's
Mayo, Pouch
Mustard, Pouch 5.5g Katy's
Pickle, Dill Chip CNDataBase

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

Veg, Mixed, Capri Blend, 2 Lb Bags,
Bountiful
Veg, Mixed, Capri Blend, 2 Lb Bags,
Bountiful
Carrots, Diced #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Carrots, Petite-Cut 1.6 Oz. Package
Beans, Kidney #10 Can Bountiful
Harvest
Salad W/Spring MIx
Cauliflower, Fresh 3 Lbs. Bag
Markon/Charlie's Produce
Peas, Snap 10 Lbs. Box Packer
Celery, Sticks./5 Lbs. Bag Markon

Sides
Sauce, Cheese, Queso Blanco 5
Lbs. JTM.
Sunflower Seeds, Honey Roasted 1
Oz. Power Snacks Azar

Cheese
Cheese, String 1 Oz. Miceli Dairy
(Commodities)

Juice
Juice, Apple 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Tangerine 6.75 Oz. A&E
Juice, Very Berry 6.75 Oz. A&E

Milk
Milk, Chocolate, Fat Free, Meadow
Gold
Milk, White, 1%, MeadowGold

FILTERS

Name(s) Value(s)

Date Range (Start = 1/4/2026, End = 1/31/2026)

Menu Plan (K-5 Lunch 2025-2026)
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